

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	A20 ⁻	16-80			
Туре:	Арро	ointment S	Status:	Approved	
File created:	9/14	/2016 I	n control:	City Council	
		F	inal action:	10/5/2016	
Title:	Reappointment of Mayor Rahm Emanuel and Samuel Wm. Sax as members of Public Building Commmission				
Sponsors:	Emanuel, Rahm				
Indexes:	APPOINTMENTS				
Attachments:	1. Aź	2016-80.pdf			
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result
10/5/2016		City Council	App	proved	Pass
9/27/2016	1	Committee on Zoning, Land and Building Standards	lmarks Red	commended to Pass	
9/27/2016 9/14/2016	1 1	Committee on Zoning, Land and Building Standards City Council		commended to Pass Ferred	
		and Building Standards	Ref		
		and Building Standards City Council	Ref E MAYOR		
		and Building Standards City Council OFFICE OF THE	Ref E MAYOR		

TO THE HONORABLE, THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO

Ladies and Gentlemen:

I have reappointed Mayor Rahm Emanuel and Samuel Wm. Sax as members of the Public Building Commission, for terms effective immediately and expiring September 30, 2021.

Your favorable consideration of these appointments will be appreciated.

Mayor

Very truly yours,